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& Points of Origin

Date: Acres; Growth

== Aug 04: 178 ac; 178 ac

== Aug 05: 352 ac; 174 ac

= Aug 06: 445 ac; 93 ac

== Aug 08: 527 ac; 82 ac

=1 Aug 09: 596 ac; 69 ac

== Aug 10: 660 ac; 64 ac

== Aug 11: 805 ac; 145 ac

== Aug 12: 1156 ac; 351 ac

w=Aug 13: 1328 ac; 172 ac

== Aug 14: 2849 ac; 1521 ac

== Aug 15: 3833 ac; 984 ac

== Aug 16: 5124 ac; 1291 ac

== Aug 18: 5764 ac; 640 ac

== Aug 19: 6265 ac; 501 ac

== Aug 21: 6581 ac; 316 ac

=uAug 22: 6659 ac; 78 ac

== Aug 23: 6964 ac; 305 ac

== Aug 24: 7457 ac; 493 ac

== Aug 25: 7767 ac; 310 ac

== Aug 26: 8538 ac; 771 ac

== Aug 27: 8926 ac; 388 ac

== Aug 28: 9397 ac; 471 ac

== Aug 29: 10369 ac; 972 ac
Aug 30: 10716 ac; 347 ac
Aug 31: 10972 ac; 256 ac
Sep 01: 11330 ac; 358 ac
Sep 02: 13194 ac; 1864 ac
Sep 03: 14600 ac; 1406 ac
Sep 04: 15804 ac; 1204 ac
Sep 05: 16724 ac; 920 ac
Sep 06: 17201 ac; 477 ac
Sep 07: 17962 ac; 761 ac
Sep 08: 19349 ac; 1387 ac
Sep 12: 19949 ac; 600 ac
Sep 14: 21184 ac; 1235 ac
Sep 16: 22431 ac; 1247 ac

wnSep 20: 24777 ac; 2346 ac

=uSep 21: 24837 ac; 60 ac

muSep 23: 24850 ac; 13 ac

mu Sep 24: 24868 ac; 18 ac

6 ac
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